Blutspenden in 31137 Hildesheim bis zum 24.06.2025

Di
Mo
Do
Do
Do
Mi
Mi
Fr
Di
Mo

29.04.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
11:00-14:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

30.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

03.06.2025
13:30-18:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

Hildesheim 31141
Liebfrauengemeindehaus
Liebfrauenkirchplatz 3

Hildesheim 31134
Arneken Galerie
Arnekenstralle 18

Hildesheim 31134
St. Bernward-Krankenhaus
Treibestralle 9

Hildesheim 31137 - Himmelsthir
Realschule
JahnstralRe 25

Hildesheim 31141 - ltzum
Pfarrheim
Itzumer HauptstralRe 30

Hildesheim 31134
McDonald's
Bavenstedter StralRe 48

Hildesheim 31134
Arneken Galerie
ArnekenstralRe 18

Hildesheim 31134
Arneken Galerie
ArnekenstralRe 18

Hildesheim 31134
Gymnasium
Bruhl 1-3

Hildesheim 31135 - Achtum
Feuerwehrhaus
Ringstralle 41



Mo
DI

23.06.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

Hildesheim 31134
Arneken Galerie
ArnekenstralRe 18

Hildesheim 31134
Arneken Galerie
ArnekenstralRe 18



